
WP130.4 Mebane, Yanceyville, Hyco Lake, and Hillsborough

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
0.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.8 L 6.8 Dairyland Road
9.6 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.9 L 7 Buckhorn Road
16.9 L 0.4 West Ten Road
17.4 S 1.8 West Ten Road
19.1 L 1.1 East Washington Street
20.2 R >.1 South 5th Street
20.3 L 0.4 East Clay Street
20.7 R >.1 North Wilba Road
20.7 R 0.1 North Wilba Road
20.9 L 0.3 West Carr Street
21.2 R 0.4 Forest Lake Drive
21.5 L 2.7 Woodlawn Drive
24.2 L 0.2 Mebane Rogers Road
24.4 R 1.1 Mebane Rogers Road
25.5 R 1.2 Johnson Road
26.7 R 0.4 Dickey Mill Road
27.1 L 1.3 Barnett Road
28.4 L 0.7 John Lewis Road
29.2 R >.1 Turn right
29.2 R 0.8 Keep right
29.9 L 0.3 Turn left
30.2 R >.1 NC 49
30.2 L 6.3 Jeffries Cross Road
36.6 R 2.4 Stoney Creek Church

Road
39 R 2.5 Pagetown Road
41.5 R 2.3 Kerr's Chapel Road
43.8 L 4 Milesville Road
47.8 R 0.5 Cherry Grove Road
48.3 L 3.6 Marshall Graves Road
51.9 L 5.6 Badgett Sisters Parkway
57.4 L >.1 3rd Avenue
57.5 R 0.1 Main Street, SR 1163
57.6 L 0.2 1st Avenue
57.8 R >.1 Wall Street
57.9 L 1.1 State Road 1589 North
58.9 R 2.8 County Home Road
61.8 R 2.2 Slade Road
63.9 R 0.4 NC 62
64.3 L 3.5 Chaney Store Road
67.8 L >.1 Keep left
67.9 L 3.3 Stephentown Road
71.2 L 0.8 State Highway 119 North,

NC 119
72 R 2 Osmond Road
74.1 L 3.3 Solomon Lea Road

At TurnGo On
77.4 R 0.9 Semora Road, NC 57
78.3 R 1.1 Wagstaff Road
79.4 R 0.5 Deer Meadow Road
79.9 R 0.4 Concord Church Road
80.3 L 20.2 Ralph Winstead Road
100.6 R 2.4 Walnut Grove Church

Road, 1001
102.9 L 0.8 NC 86
103.7 R 1.5 Coleman Loop Road
105.3 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
106.6 L 2 Faucette Mill Road
108.6 R 0.8 North Nash Street
109.3 L 1.1 West King Street
110.4 L 0.3 South Occoneechee

Street
110.7 L >.1 South Nash Street
110.8 R 1.2 Eno Street
112 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
113.7 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
114 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
114 R 0.5 West Ten Road
114.5 L 1.2 Mount Willing Road
115.7 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
118.1 L 2.2 Borland Road
120.3 L 2.7 Borland Road
123 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
123.7 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
127 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
127.7 R 0.8 Old NC 86
128.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
129.6 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
130.3 L >.1 Williams Street
130.4 L >.1 Turn left
130.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


